Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
型号列表
用小型可穿戴设备的样品套件
No. 产品 型号 数量 Note
1 MEMS Resonator WMRAG32K76CS1C00R0 5 pcs Fo=32.768KHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=8pF
2 Crystal Units XRCGB16M000FXN16R0 5 pcs Fo=16.0000MHz ±40ppm(Total), CL=8pF (ESR=200Ω max.)
3 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2P10R0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
4 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F1H01R0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=8pF
5 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2P2CR0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=8pF(-30 to +85ﾟC)
6 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000FXH2CR0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±40ppm(Total), CL=8pF (-40 to +105ﾟC)
7 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2P29R0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
8 Crystal Units XRCGB24M000FBP12R0 5 pcs Fo=24.0000MHz ±15ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
9 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F2N13R0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=10pF
10 Crystal Units XRCGB16M000FXN20R0 5 pcs Fo=16.0000MHz ±40ppm(Total), CL=8pF (ESR=270Ω max.)
11 Crystal Units XRCGB24M000F1H23R0 5 pcs Fo=24.0000MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=6pF(-40 to 85ﾟC)
12 Crystal Units XRCGB24M000F1H24R0 5 pcs Fo=24.0000MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=6pF(-40 to 110ﾟC)
13 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000F1H19R0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
14 Crystal Units XRCGB26M000F1H2CR0 5 pcs Fo=26.0000MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=7pF
15 Crystal Units XRCGB26M000F1H89R0 5 pcs Fo=26.0000MHz ±10ppm(Initial), CL=5pF
16 Crystal Units XRCGB27M120F3M10R0 5 pcs Fo=27.1200MHz ±30ppm(Initial), CL=10pF
17 Crystal Units XRCGB27M120F2P10R0 5 pcs Fo=27.1200MHz ±20ppm(Initial), CL=10pF
18 Crystal Units XRCGB27M120F3M00R0 5 pcs Fo=27.1200MHz ±30ppm(Initial), CL=6pF
19 Crystal Units XRCGB32M000FBH50R0 5 pcs Fo=32.0000MHz ±15ppm(Initial), CL=10pF